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Creating a CBO

Giddy org

Assets

Liabilities

Assignment: create a $100 million CDO that contains the following,
equally weighted:

2 investment grade bonds
1 high yield bond
1 emerging market bond

The CDO should be funded with several franches of asset-backed
securities. It should have a final maturity of about 5-8 years, and be
dollar-denominated

Bonds

Way &
WS

Hewdett-Fokdr

Unilever

Ford Motar Cr

Walt Disney

Morgan Stanley

Amer Eles Pwr

FHLME

Canada

Wal Mart

Du Pant

Phillips Petr

Unilever

Bank America

JP Worgan

France Telecom

FHMA

Goldman Sachs

Ialy

Facific Bell

Deutszhe Tel

Daimler Chrysler

FHLMC

GE Capital

Gen Motors

715 A
688 A+
6.88 BB+
6.75 BBB+
610 A+
G.13  EEBB
550 AMA

A3
Al
A3
Baal
Aad
Baa3
Aaa
Aaa
AazZ
Aad
A3

Al
Aad

Baal

GLOBAL INVESTMENT GRADE

Red SEP* Moody's
date  Goupon  Rating  Rating

Bid
price

00,3700
1016200
1008000
102.5600
1020500
102.1840
101.9800
103.9540
109.6800

10,1000
1192600
113.0500
1146800
1109400
114.9300

24,1450

01.7500
120.7100
113.3480
100.6700
112.7100
124.1450

18.1700

82.0400

Bid
yield

Day's
choe
yield

-0.m
-0.05
+0.12
+0.16
+0.15
+0.14
+0.01
-0.02
-0.04
+0.05
+0.05
+0.06
+0.28
+0.10
+0.05
+0.05
+0.06
-0.02

+0.02

WMth's
chge
yield

-0.32
-0.03
+0.09
014
016
-0.03
-0.04
019
017
-013
+0.16
-0.24
-0.z8
027
+0.31
0.6
-0.05
-0as
-0.08
-0.08
+0.58
016
047
+0.44

Spread

Vs
Gowts

+0.60
+0.26
+2.50
+0.65
+0.64
+0.20
+0.56
+0.22
+0.54
+0.54
+0.64
+0.46
+0.48
+0.50
+1.28
+0.42
+0.99
+0.48
+1.35
+0.89
+2.80
+0.42
+0.87
+5.29

{ Sources: fr.com, |
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More Bonds

HIGH YIELD & EMERGING MARKET BONDS

Day's  Mih's Spread
Radl SEP* Maody's  Bid Bil o chge s
May & date  Coupon  Rating Rafing  price  yield  yield  vield  US
W HIGH YIELD LISS
THE-EP 1107 EE- nfa 1113700 -015 007 +2.21
Gazprombk: 10/08 n/a BaZ 1040600 -002 -036 +215
Gazprom 0313 B+ na 119 0 -0 -054 42
Kazkommertsbk 0413 EE- na 1040300 -004 040 +3.65
W HIGH YIELD £
Gaz Capital T.80 BBE- na 14,6200 -042 #1711
Fiat Fin n/a Ba3  89.1400 +1.18  +6.22
M EMERGING LSS
Argentina FRE 0305 200 D GCa 295000 = =
Brazil © 04/14 B2 101.1880 -0.41
Wexico -0.23
Ferur Disc 7 -
5 Korea A3 1123130 -0.06
Fhilippines Bal 1093750 +0.12
China A2 111.2600 -0.28
Turkey Bl 1214 o
Bulgaria 1B BaZ2 -0.26 o
Russia Baa3 107.0000 -0.31 +1.45
5 Africa Baa? 1153130 489 +007 -030 +0.93
Hatar A3 1475000 A0S 4003 018 +1.40
| sources: fr.com, ;
Determining Credit Enhancement
Default Probability Matrix
(%)
WAR* B- B+ BB- BE BB+ BBB- BBB BBEB+ A- A A+ AA- AA  AA+ AAA
AAA 0.00 0.00 000 000 020 035 050 060 070 080 085 085 100 105 1.30
Abt 0.10 0.20 0.50 0.60 0.70 0.80 0.90 1.00 110 1.20 1.28 120 1.50 0
AA 020 040 060 070 0.80 080 100 110 120 130 135 140 17
AA- 0.25 0.45 0.65 0.75 0.90 1.00 110 120 1.30 140 178 2.25 2.50
At 0.30 0.50 0.70 0.90 1.00 110 1.20 120 140 1.80 2.50 3.00 3.50
A 0.84 083 103 112 121 130 138 148 160 260 410 430 450
A- 125 1.50 175 2.00 2.50 275 3.26 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.50
BEB+ 225 250 275 300 325 375 425 600 650 700 800 850  9.00
BEB 4.17 4.34 4.50 4.66 4.82 5.00 6.00 950 1000 1050 1126 1200 12.75
BEB- 525 E50 575 600 650 750 800 1000 1100 1200 1350 1500 17.00
BE+ 11.60 1250 1350 1450 16.00 17.00 1800 21.00 22256 2350 2675 2775 30.75 37.00
BB 16.80 1770 1870 19.60 20.60 2150 2240 2590 27.00 2810 3150 3250 33.50
BB- 18.25 19.00 20.00 21.00 2250 2350 27.00 20.00 3150 3300 3550 3750 40.00
B+ 22,75 2375 2G.00 2625 28.00 2050 31.00 23375 3520 3700 4000 4200 44.00
B 26.00 27.40 2840 2940 30.60 3180 3300 3600 3880 4120 4420 4540 46.80
B- 28.00 29.25 3050 3226 3560 3200 40.00 4300 4500 4700 G51.00 5300 65500
CCcex 32.00 3600 37.00 38.00 40.00 4200 4400 5000 5500 6000 67.00 7300 79.00
ccc 32.00 a7.00 4100 4200 4300 4500 4700 49.00 5500 60.00 G500 7200 7800 8400

"Weighted average rating of collateral

Rating Criteria for Eurocpean Arbitrage Collateralised Debt Obligations

This table helps to determine how much rated debt
“can be issued against the market value of an asset.
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Government Bonds

BENCHMARK GOVERNMENT BONDS
Fd Bl

B Daycdg Wkdy Mol er
My 6 Cupn ks Wed ol jold ch i cho o
australia 1000 10920 G168 010 4@ 016 apan SR (DI0pR Ae e U U e
Gios iz citcolE o I co B o B o = M e T80 1670 L4 001 00 013 008
T30 10760 122 00 008 015 0%
Bustia 550 072800 249 4008 4002 414 03 To0 w80 1w +001 - 0 015
350 WIG0 15 006 +004 042 08 Neterlands 300 1000000 213 4008 C 14 s
Balgium 525 1072300 227 <007 +02 013 01D 375 1025500 342 4007 4005 012000
LD R Wow Tealond 800 1024700 627 001 +006 015 4050
Canada 300 @E170 319 4015 4012 4002 4023 BS0 108.9100 688 -0.m - -0.30 -0.34
eIl 1 b v, T e e e B oy S50 8800 312 400 004 011 08¢
Denmark S bms tAC 0 0w o1l 05 500 1007500 180 s 003 100
ctohb £ & = 5 Portugal 200 1006730 215 +003 00 014 068
Finlana 00105 S0 10 15 0 011 138 1070000 G45 4005 40D 011 .00
ki i Span 180 G780 217 <006 001 005 041
France 375 1500 81 400 400 016 03 440 1075000 34T 4006 4008 012 090
i e Sunden B00 1124740 227 +000 +002 0% 71
475 1122500 404 4005 4006 013 097 ERICE | R TR 0 ORI 120 S o
Surtzennng 150 10730 090 00 00 018 0
Gamany Q0T 250 1004300 225 4001 402 014 031
G4AD 305 1014B00 283 4007 +004 014 074 375 1146000 212 4004 +0.06 014 063
015 375 14BN 344 4008 40O 013 087 3 a50 1022100 458 4001 4001 402 4018
DU 400 A0 401 4001 4005 013 0@ 575 1048400 454 4006 4003 -010 048
Breece 0B 200 100820 L8]  +006  +00G 003 05! 475 1012700 459 4007 4006 010 -052
A5 370 W0 3T 4007 +004 008 08 125 S ST = 10 S st
s s 363 WA 172 4006 4008 004 4111
ireland Q00 326 121M0 288 <008 400 013 D50 .
0013 500 12080 325 +006  +004 013 -0 pAOOR (0 S A B D 1 DN D 1=
400 GTAE AN 4011 4008 02 080
aly QT 275 1070 228 4006 4002 00 D2 538 1109210 4G 4005 4013 013 .08
010 300 100EBI 286 4006 4008 012 08B — p——
@15 425 10G4W0 381 4007 4004 000 DO ton st N Yok dose e e
f B s Local merkel skdard Annualisd yiek] besis Hebls shown Tor laly exduds willioing ke al 12.5 per
@3 500 HA0M0 427 4005 4005 000 D08 LT el L

Sources: ft.col

Spreads

Reuters Corporate Spreads for Financials

Spreads compiled using : | Feuters Evalustors ¥ |

Download spread file

Rating [1w 23 [39 (530 [ 79 [10w7 [3030
AwaiAAA i 1w 2] 3 s 7w =
Aal/AA+ 35 36| | 57 7 o] 1os
Aa2iAA 37| 38| a1 ed =] | 116
Aa3/dd- 39 45| 47| 74| s 96 118
AL+ I 7w 71 6| e e 1%
424 62 79 sl o1 98 118 13
A3ia- [ e a1 85| 6] 10s] 125] 140
Baal/BEE+ 82| 10| 101 u7) 134 155 176
Baa2/BBE 87| 04| 109 129] 142 183 181
Baa3/BB5- 92| 105] 11| 137 156 180 132
BalBB+ 1535] 175] 185[ 215] 235] 255 303
Ba2BB 163 185] 193] 225 245 265 315
Ba3/BB- 175 193] 205 235 255 215 325
BLB+ 270| 290] 300] 325] 360 385 435
BB 280 300| 310] 335 370] 395 445
B3:3- 290 310[ 320[ 355 380 405 455
CaaiCCC [ 345] 35| 365 430] 4o 535 57

Sources: bondsonline.com,
[ M. - H
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Default Probabilities and Recovery Rates: Data

Figure 8. Moody’s Historical Recovery Rate Distributions, 1970-1999, for
Different Levels of Subordination. Each Bar Starts at the 15!
Quartile Then Changes Color at the Average and Ends at the 3rd
Quartile.
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Figure 7. Maoody's Cumulative Default Probabilities by Letter Rating from 1-10 years, 1970-2000. Ol
Cumulative Default Probability to Year (%) ' o |

Rating 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 i E i
Aaa 000 0.00 0.00 0.04 0.12 021 0.31 042 0.54 0.67 b
Aa 002 0.04 0.08 0.20 0.31 055 0.67 0.76 0.53 8 i
A 001 0.05 018 0.31 045 0.61 0.78 0.96 118 143 [ :
Baa 014 044 0.63 1.34 1.82 233 2.86 2.39 3.97 4.56 P2
Ea 127 3.57 6.11 8.65 1.23 13.50 1532 17.21 19.00 2076 PO
B 6.18 12.80 1876 2350  27.92 31.89 3555 3889 4151 4457 @« i




